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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 59 13 Sequeira Valdir20 52 9 Quiroga Rodrigo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 103 Total Team
16 36 13 Sequeira Valdir
6 12 12 Jose Joao
6 10 4 Malveiro Joao

10 60 Total Team
5 14 12 Jose Joao
2 14 4 Malveiro Joao
1 2 18 Lopes Andre
3 82 Total Team
2 13 12 Jose Joao
1 17 8 Violas Tiago

29 Total Team
82 245 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 111 Total Team
14 33 7 Conte Facundo
13 23 12 Pereyra Federico
13 27 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
13 55 Total Team
4 14 11 Sole Sebastian
4 13 14 Crer Pablo
2 5 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
7 98 Total Team
5 20 9 Quiroga Rodrigo
1 19 15 De Cecco Luciano
1 16 7 Conte Facundo

27 Total Team
99 264 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POR • Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Teixeira CarlosL
3 Silva Manuel
4 Malveiro Joao
6 Ferreira Alexandre
8 Violas Tiago
9 Fidalgo Carlos

12 Jose Joao
13 Sequeira Valdir
14 Cruz Flavio
15 Santos Rui
16 Gaspar Hugo
18 Lopes Andre

L L L L
 

   


   
   
   
   
 

 
   

2
8

2

13
17
5

1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan DIAZ (POR)
Hugo SILVA (POR)

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Arroyo Gabriel
4 Ocampo Lucas
5 Uriarte Nicolás
6 Scholtis Gustavo
7 Conte Facundo
9 Quiroga Rodrigo

11 Sole Sebastian
12 Pereyra Federico
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 González AlexisL
17 Giustiniano Mariano


 

   
   
   
   
   
   
L L L L

2
16
20
10
14
6
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Javier Weber (ARG)
Flavio Leoni (ARG)

Referees: F. DE MENEZES (BRA) & M. DAVIDSON (CAN)

ARG
POR 1

3 25
16

25
17

22
25

26
24

98
82

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:23 0:29 0:28 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

56 6'50018.06.2011
Catamarca
Estadio Polideportivo Capital

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 11:01  Total: 14:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2011
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


